The new device series for the electrical industry.
Quick reference
elneos® six
a leap ahead
elneos® six | 1
The new device series for the electrical industry.
Quick reference
elneos® six

These outputs control the indication light and ensure maxi-
mum safety at the workplace. Whether in the laboratory for
long-term experiments or in training facilities, the indication
light increases occupational safety to a considerable extent.
The elneos six, basic and highlab unit series can be operated
anywhere as a desktop unit via a high-quality anodised
aluminium extrusion case. By incorporating professional 19-inch
mounting technology, 3 U racks can be optimally integrated.
Standard scope of delivery
for Stand-alone units of the elneos® six series
Outgoing interfaces: LAN, USB A, USB B, 8 digital inputs
and 10 digital outputs on SUB-D connector;
Supplies: USB 2.0 cable type A & B 1.5 m, RJ45 cable 1.5 m.
Stand-alone case with depth 1 = 185 mm
Order No. Functional side handles External dimensions (WxDx H) mm 19-inch size
EL6.SA1.63.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 350 x 185 x 170 3 U / 63 HP
EL6.SA1.70.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107071 386 x 185 x 170 3 U / 70 HP
EL6.SA1.77.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107072 420 x 185 x 170 3 U / 77 HP
EL6.SA1.78.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107073 426 x 185 x 170 3 U / 78 HP
EL6.SA1.84.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107074 457 x 185 x 170 3 U / 84 HP
EL6.SA1.63.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5500 350 x 185 x 170 3 U / 63 HP
EL6.SA1.70.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5501 386 x 185 x 170 3 U / 70 HP
EL6.SA1.77.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5502 420 x 185 x 170 3 U / 77 HP
EL6.SA1.78.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5503 426 x 185 x 170 3 U / 78 HP
EL6.SA1.84.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5504 457 x 185 x 170 3 U / 84 HP
Stand-alone case with depth 2 = 360 mm
Order No. Functional side handles External dimensions (WxDx H) mm 19-inch size
EL6.SA2.63.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107070 350 x 360 x 170 3 U / 63 HP
EL6.SA2.70.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107071 386 x 360 x 170 3 U / 70 HP
EL6.SA2.77.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107072 420 x 360 x 170 3 U / 77 HP
EL6.SA2.78.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107073 426 x 360 x 170 3 U / 78 HP
EL6.SA2.84.1 green RAL DESIGN 1107074 457 x 360 x 170 3 U / 84 HP
EL6.SA2.63.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5500 350 x 360 x 170 3 U / 63 HP
EL6.SA2.70.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5501 386 x 360 x 170 3 U / 70 HP
EL6.SA2.77.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5502 420 x 360 x 170 3 U / 77 HP
EL6.SA2.78.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5503 426 x 360 x 170 3 U / 78 HP
EL6.SA2.84.2 gray RAL DESIGN 5504 457 x 360 x 170 3 U / 84 HP
Highly flexible modular concept
The modular enclosure concept, constructed using multi-
profile technology, enables the integration of the different
units through two construction depths and any widths. In